Data Sheet | Item Number: 209-173
Fixing screw; for cable clamp; 7 or more poles
https://www.wago.com/209-173

Mechanical data
Suitable

Material data
Fire load
Weight

Commercial data
Product Group

PU (SPU)

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Product classification
UNSPSC

eCl@ss 10.0

eCl@ss 9.0

ETIM9.0

ETIM8.0

ECCN

Environmental Product Compliance

RoHS Compliance Status

for cable clamp; 7 ... 16 poles

omJ
059

2 (Terminal Block Accessories)

50 pcs

Box

Qu
4017332283151
73181558900

31161501

27-14-11-92
27-14-11-92

EC002848

EC002848

NO US CLASSIFICATION

Compliant,No Exemption
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Documentation

Bid Text

209-173 doc
23.05.2017 22.50 KB
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CAD/CAE-Data
CAE data

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

Current addresses can be found at:: www.wago.com
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https://www.wago.com/209-173
https://www.wago.com/de/d/ComplianceLinkMediaContainer_209-173
https://www.wago.com/de/d/2257268
https://www.wago.com/de/d/2257489
https://www.wago.com/de/d/WSCAD_URLS_209-173
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